

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Kamehameha V Highway Resurfacing Kaunakakai to Onealii Park PROJECT NO.: 450A-01-08M Net Length of Project: 3.88 Miles ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 9, 2008 BIDS OPENED: May 1, 2008 COMPLETION TIME: Forty (40) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0230	Embankment Excavation	100	100	C.Y.	349.00	\$ 34,900.00	\$500.00	\$ 50,000.00
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring And Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 17,500.00	L.S.	\$ 100,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	100	100 Ton	Ton	567.00	\$ 56,700.00	450.00	\$ 45,000.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement	3150	3150 Ton	Ton	519.00	\$ 1,634,850.00	400.00	\$ 1,260,000.00
414.0100	Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	50	50 Ton	Ton	1,890.00	\$ 94,500.00	150.00	\$ 7,500.00
415.0100	Cold Plane Existing Pavement	L.S.	2,000 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 14,850.00	L.S.	\$ 90,000.00
603.0100	Bed Course Material for Culvert	L.S.	15 C.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 11,150.00	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00
603.1020	18- Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	L.S.	110 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 64,600.00	L.S.	\$ 55,000.00
603.1902	Clean Existing Culvert	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 17,500.00	F.A.	\$ 35,000.00
604.4600	Type A Storm Drain Manhole	1	1 Each	Each	22,350.00	\$ 22,350.00	30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
604.5010	Type 61614P GDI, 2.00 FT. to 2.99 FT.	1	1 Each	Each	22,350.00	\$ 22,350.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
606.0500	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT 350	L.S.	9 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 114,300.00	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00
606.0600	Reset Existing Guardrail Post	L.S.	125 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 22,600.00	L.S.	\$ 3,000.00
613.0100	Adjust Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	7	7 Each	Each	1,330.00	\$ 9,310.00	1,330.00	\$ 11,000.00
629.1010	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I and II or Thermo-plastic Extrusion)	L.S.	19000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 40,600.00	L.S.	\$ 65,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Kamehameha V Highway Resurfacing Kaunakakai to Onealii Park PROJECT NO.: 450A-01-08M Net Length of Project: 3.88 Miles ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 9, 2008 BIDS OPENED: May 1, 2008 COMPLETION TIME: Forty (40) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1011	8- Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I and II or Thermo-plastic Extrusion)	L.S.	6000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 34,800.00	L.S.	\$ 9,000.00
629.1012	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II and III or Thermo-plastic Extrusion)	L.S.	200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 5,720.00	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00
629.1013	Double 4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape,or Type I and Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	3100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 9,600.00	L.S.	\$ 35,000.00
629.1015	Crosswalk Markings (Tape, or Type III Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	4 Lane	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	L.S.	\$ 13,000.00
629.2030	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	650 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 7,700.00	L.S.	\$ 9,000.00
629.2040	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	410 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 3,750.00	L.S.	\$ 7,500.00
629.2050	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	11 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 130.00	L.S.	\$ 130.00
629.2070	Type "J" Pavement Marker	L.S.	570 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 6,840.00	L.S.	\$ 6,000.00
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly With Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	16 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 14,300.00	L.S.	\$ 26,600.00
631.3100	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	10 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 8,000.00	L.S.	\$ 20,300.00
631.3200	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 2,700.00	L.S.	\$ 12,800.00
632.4100	Reflector Marker (Rm-3) Yellow With Flexible Post	L.S.	30 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 9,490.00	L.S.	\$ 8,750.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (Rm-4) with Post	L.S.	12 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 13,325.00	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT Kamehameha V Highway Resurfacing Kaunakakai to Onealii Park PROJECT NO.: 450A-01-08M Net Length of Project: 3.88 Miles ISLAND: Molokai DISTRICT: Molokai DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - April 9, 2008 BIDS OPENED: May 1, 2008 COMPLETION TIME: Forty (40) Working Days					MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.4300	Reflector Marker (Rm-5) on Existing Guardrail	L.S.	50 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 4,690.00	L.S.	\$ 4,000.00
632.4800	Type II Object Marker Without Post	L.S.	100 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 8,310.00	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker And Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi - Directional) With Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,760.00	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00
645.2000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 125,000.00	L.S.	\$ 200,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,480.00	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00
696.6000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 32,000.00	L.S.	\$ 32,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, field office and project site laboratories trailers, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 271,750.00	L.S.	\$ 250,000.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS						\$ 2,761,905.00		\$ 2,524,580.00
Hawaii Products Preference						\$ 132,336.23		\$ 0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS						\$ 2,629,568.77		\$ 2,524,580.00
Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal Date: May 1, 2008								